Trilyte_T8_T5HO 11/18 page 1 of 4
Day-Brite / CFI TriLyte industrial is a heavy duty surface mount luminaire
offering the cost-effective benefits of fluorescent lamps, including quality
lighting, energy efficiency and occupancy sensing capabilities. Unlike most
luminaires in its category, TriLyte also features a streamlined aesthetic design.
Ordering guide Example:  FH4C4DWW454UNV-1/4-EB
Family Length Reflector Width
Light
Direction
Lens Type
Lamps/
x-section
Lamp Type
(by others)
Voltage Ballast Options
FH D  – –
FH Heavy
duty
surface
industrial
4 4'
8 8' (4
lamp
x-section
only)
C  Contoured
Specular
Inside
Reflector
S Flat Design
Specular
Inside
Reflector
W Flat Design
White
Inside
Reflector
4 17"
(4 lamp)
5 23"
(6 lamp)
D Direct WW White
Wireguard/
No Lens
VA White
Wireguard/
Pattern
12 .095"
Nominal
Lens
VB White
Wiregard/
Pattern
12 .125"
Nominal
Lens
XX No
Shielding
4 4 lamp
(17"
housing)
6 6 lamp
(23"
housing)
32 32WT8
54 54WT5HO
UNV Univeral
voltage,
120-
277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
1/4-EB One 4 lamp
Electronic Ballast
1/4-EB-2LS One 4 lamp